8:30

8:40

8:50

9:00

9:10

9:20

9:30

9:40

9:50

10:00 #5

Cincinnati Sectional Golf Tournament
Walden Ponds Golf Club
Tuesday, September 27, 2022
BOYS DIVISION 3

Tee times

Starting on hole #1

#1

#2

#3

#4

#5

#1

#2

#3

#4

Miami Valley School
Legacy Christian
Cinti Country Day

Cincinnati Christian

Seven Hills
Ripley U.L.H.
Middletown Christian

Dayton Christian

Starting on hole #10

9:00 #1
Williamsburg
9:10 #2
Summit Country Day
9:20 #3
Purcell Marian
9:30 #4
Georgetown
9:40 #5

Felicity-Franklin

(five teams = no problem)
(Georgetown = only 1 player)
(Purcell Marian =only 4 players)



