## Cincinnati Sectional Golf Tournament Walden Ponds Golf Club Tuesday, September 27, 2022 BOYS DIVISION 3

## Tee times

## Starting on hole #1

		Starting on hole #10		
8:30 #1	Miami Valley School			
8:40 #2	•			
8:50 #3	Legacy Christian			
	Cinti Country Day			
9:00 #4	Cincinnati Christian	9:00	#1	Williamsburg
9:10 #5		9:10	#2	Ü
		9:20	#3	Summit Country Day
				Purcell Marian
9:20 #1	Seven Hills	9:30	#4	Georgetown
9:30 #2		9:40	#5	Ocorgetown
9:40 #3	Ripley U.L.H.			Felicity-Franklin
5.40 #6	Middletown Christian		(five teams = no problem)	
9:50 #4	Dayton Christian		(Georgetown = only 1 player) (Purcell Marian =only 4 players)	
10:00 #5	Dayton Onnotian		(i di	och Marian -orny + players)